Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-585B SCHL ACAD @FLAT RCK ES 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:28 AM CHAPEL RIDGE CIR, 30034 & OXFORD VIEW CT, 30034 1 1
06:32 AM  JUNE APPLE DR ,30034 & HARVEST RIDGE DR ,30034 1 2
06:33 AM BORING RD ,30034 & JUNE APPLE DR ,30034 1 3
06:36 AM 4103 WESLEY CLUB DR, 30034 @ WESLEY CLUB APTS. 1 4
06:38 AM SHADOWBROOK DR, 30034 & RAINOVER DR, 30034 2 6
06:42 AM  CALUMET RD ,30034 & CHATEAUGUAY DR ,30034 1 7
06:45 AM 2869 COCKLEBUR RD, 30034 1 8
06:46 AM  BORING RD, 30034 & HARVEST RIDGE DR, 30034 1 9
06:47 AM COLUMBIA COVE, 30034 & COLUMBIA PKWY, 30034 1 10
06:49 AM  BORING RD, 30034 & BORING RIDGE DR, 30034 1 11
06:51 AM BIG SPRINGS RD, 30034 & HARBOR VIEW CT, 30034 1 12
06:52 AM  ROBINDALE RD, 30034 & ROBINDALE CT, 30034 1 13
06:52 AM BORING RD, 30034 & WAKEFIELD DR, 30034 1 14
06:55 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD ,30034 & ARTIST VIEW ,30034 1 15
07:05 AM SCHOOL: FLAT ROCK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 186.809

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



